

MISC CASE :-91 OF 2025
(CNR No. WBPS01-000287-2025)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)
Before :Smt. P. Shukla,Ld. Judge. 2nd Bench

Order no. -15
Dt.12.03.2026

Today is fixed for S/R,A/D and Appearance.
Petitioner files Hazira.
It appears from the side note of the concerned D.A
that the requisites filed by the petitioner are incomplete.
Petitioner is thus directed to file fresh requisites.
To 16.05.2026 for S/R,A/D and Appearance.

Sd/-
Judge, Bench - II
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.